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Committee Employee Type Committee 
Designation 

Last 
name 

First 
Name 

Last Yr. of 
Term Email Department/Unit 

Radiation Safety 
Committee Faculty/Technical    Rink Karl 2020-21 karlr@uidaho.edu  Affiliated Faculty - 

Engineering 

Radiation Safety 
Committee Faculty/Technical    Williams Tom 2022-23 tomw@uidaho.edu  Geology  

Radiation Safety 
Committee Faculty/Technical    Fortunato Elizabeth 2022-23 lfort@uidaho.edu  Biology 

Radiation Safety 
Committee Faculty/Technical    Stoian Sebastian 2021-22 sstoian@uidaho.edu  Chemistry 

Radiation Safety 
Committee Faculty/Technical    Xiao Fangming 2021-22 fxiao@uidaho.edu  Plant Sciences 

Radiation Safety 
Committee Faculty/Technical    Cole Douglas 2020-21 dcole@uidaho.edu  Biology 

Radiation Safety 
Committee Faculty/Technical    Cassel  Elizabeth  2022-23 ecassel@uidaho.edu  Geology 

Radiation Safety 
Committee Faculty/Technical    Hong  Zonglie  2020-21 zhong@uidaho.edu  Plant Sciences 

Radiation Safety 
Committee Faculty/Dean or Dept. Chair   Baker Leslie 2022-23 lbaker@uidaho.edu  Geology 

Radiation Safety 
Committee 

Director of EHS or Rep from 
Auxiliary Services   Shahat Samir I. N/A samir@uidaho.edu  Facilities 

Radiation Safety 
Committee Radiation Safety Officer   Shahat Samir I. N/A samir@uidaho.edu  Facilities 

 
 
 
 
 


